Schweizer Fleisch Trophy TC Ruschlikon (86585), WS 23 Mai 2024

R3/R6 (Damen Open)
TC Rueschlikon

Gruppe 1

Rangliste
Pliss Irka (R4)
Hefti Beatrice (R3)

OO, WN PR

Matches
Bellancourt Aude-Reine
Bellancourt Aude-Reine
Bellancourt Aude-Reine
Bellancourt Aude-Reine
Bellancourt Aude-Reine

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Seitel/1

Mayor Schupfer Florence (R5)
Nowack Christine (R5)
Bellancourt Aude-Reine (R6)
Docekal Chanel Pearl (R5)

Docekal Chanel Pearl
Hefti Beatrice

Mayor Schupfer Florence
Nowack Christine

Pluss Irka

Docekal Chanel Pearl vs Nowack Christine

Hefti Beatrice vs Docekal Chanel Pearl

Hefti Beatrice vs Nowack Christine

Mayor Schupfer Florence vs Docekal Chanel Pearl
Mayor Schupfer Florence vs Hefti Beatrice

Mayor Schupfer Florence vs Nowack Christine
Mayor Schupfer Florence vs Pliss Irka

Pluss Irka vs Docekal Chanel Pearl

Pluss Irka (WO) vs Hetfti Beatrice

Pluss Irka vs Nowack Christine

swisstennis €p

5/5 (0-0) (0-0)
3/4 (0-0) (0-0)
2/3 (0-0) (0-0)
1/4 (0-0) (0-0)
0/3 (0-0) (0-0)
0/3 (0-0) (0-0)

2/6

0/6
0/6

6/1
6/0
6/4

6/3
1/6
6/3
6/3
6/1

2/6

6/3
1/6

6/1
6/0
6/4

6/1
1/6
6/3
4/1
6/1

3/6



